Combo's
Hot'N Juicy Single w/cheese $7.83
Combo
Hot'N Juicy Double w/cheese $8.89
Combo

Hot'N Juicy Triple w/cheese  $9.95
Combo

Baconator Combo $9.85
Son of Baconator Combo $8.47
Spicy Chicken Combo $8.47
Homestyle Chicken Combo  $8.47
Asiago Ranch Chicken Club  $9.85
Combo

Grilled Chicken Combo $8.47
10 PC. Chicken Nuggets $7.41

Combo
4-pc Chicken Tenders Combo $7.41
6-pc Chicken Tenders Combo $9.21

Solo's
Hot N Juicy Single w/ cheese $5.08
Hot N Juicy Double w/ cheese $6.14
Hot N Juicy Triple w/ cheese $7.20

Baconator Burger $7.30
Son of Baconator Burger $5.61
Spicy Chicken Sandwich $5.71

Homestyle Chicken Sandwich $5.71
Asiago Ranch Chicken Club  $7.09

Grilled Chicken Sandwich $5.71
4 pc Chicken Tenders $5.08
6 pc Chicken Tenders $7.20
4-Pc. Nuggets $1.58
6 Pc. Nuggets $2.32

303-775-0611
http://www.wedeliverdouglascounty.com

Wendy's-CR

Fresh Salads

Apple Pecan Chicken Salad $7.62
Full Size
Southwest Avocado Salad Full $7.62

Size
Apple Pecan Chicken Half Size $5.50
Southwest Avocado Salad Half $5.50
Size

Taco Salad Full Size $7.62
Taco Salad Half Size $5.50
Spicy Chicken Caesar $7.62

Spicy Chicken Caesar Half Size $5.50

Harvest Salad Full Size $7.62
Harvest Salad Half Size $5.50
Side Caesar Salad $2.32
Side Garden Salad $2.32

Fries & Baked Potatoes

Large Fry $3.06
Medium Fry $2.75
Small Fry $2.43
Chilli Cheese Fries $3.17
Baconator Fries $3.17
Sour Cream & Chives Potato  $2.11
Bacon & Cheese Potato $4.12
Chili Cheese Potato $4.12
Kids' Meal
Kids Grilled Chicken Wrap $4.87
Kids 2 pc Chicken Tenders $5.08
Kids Hamburger $4.23
Kids Cheeseburger $4.23
Kids 4 pc. Chicken Nuggets $4.23
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Value Menu
Jr. Cheeseburger
Crispy Chicken Sandwich
Jr. Cheeseburger Deluxe
Grilled Chicken Go Wrap
Spicy Chicken Go Wrap
Double Stack
Jr. Bacon Cheeseburger
Small Chili
6 pc. Regular Chicken Nuggets
4 pc. Regular Chicken Nuggets
Small Frosty
Value Soft Drink

Frosty
Classic Frosty Vanilla
Classic Frosty Chocolate

Sides
Rich and Meaty Chili(Small)
Rich and Meaty Chili (Large)
Garden Side Salad
Caesar Side Salad
Ketchup packs
Mayo packs
Mustard packs

Castle Pines

$1.58
$1.58
$2.11
$2.75
$2.75
$2.75
$2.75
$2.11
$2.32
$1.58
$1.58
$1.58

$2.11
$3.06
$2.32
$2.32



