

303-775-0611 http://www.wedeliverdouglascounty.com Wendy's-CR

<u>Combo's</u>		<u>Fresh Salads</u>		<u>Value Menu</u>	
Hot'N Juicy Single w/cheese	\$7.83	Apple Pecan Chicken Salad	\$7.62	Jr. Cheeseburger	\$1.58
Combo		Full Size		Crispy Chicken Sandwich	\$1.58
Hot'N Juicy Double w/cheese	\$8.89	Southwest Avocado Salad Full	\$7.62	Jr. Cheeseburger Deluxe	\$2.11
Combo		Size		Grilled Chicken Go Wrap	\$2.75
Hot'N Juicy Triple w/cheese	\$9.95	Apple Pecan Chicken Half Size	\$5.50	Spicy Chicken Go Wrap	\$2.75
Combo		Southwest Avocado Salad Half	\$5.50	Double Stack	\$2.75
Baconator Combo	\$9.85	Size		Jr. Bacon Cheeseburger	\$2.75
Son of Baconator Combo	\$8.47	Taco Salad Full Size	\$7.62	Small Chili	\$2.11
Spicy Chicken Combo	\$8.47	Taco Salad Half Size	\$5.50	6 pc. Regular Chicken Nuggets	\$2.32
Homestyle Chicken Combo	\$8.47	Spicy Chicken Caesar	\$7.62	4 pc. Regular Chicken Nuggets	\$1.58
Asiago Ranch Chicken Club	\$9.85	Spicy Chicken Caesar Half Size	\$5.50	Small Frosty	\$1.58
Combo		Harvest Salad Full Size	\$7.62	Value Soft Drink	\$1.58
Grilled Chicken Combo	\$8.47	Harvest Salad Half Size	\$5.50		
10 PC. Chicken Nuggets	\$7.41	Side Caesar Salad	\$2.32	<u>Frosty</u>	
Combo		Side Garden Salad	\$2.32	Classic Frosty Vanilla	
4-pc Chicken Tenders Combo	\$7.41	Edua O Dala I Batata	_	Classic Frosty Chocolate	
6-pc Chicken Tenders Combo	\$9.21	Fries & Baked Potatoe		Cidoo	
0 - 1 - 1 -		Large Fry	\$3.06	<u>Sides</u>	00.44
<u>Solo's</u>		Medium Fry	\$2.75	Rich and Meaty Chili(Small)	\$2.11
Hot N Juicy Single w/ cheese	\$5.08	Small Fry	\$2.43	Rich and Meaty Chili (Large)	\$3.06
Hot N Juicy Double w/ cheese		Chilli Cheese Fries	\$3.17	Garden Side Salad	\$2.32
Hot N Juicy Triple w/ cheese	\$7.20	Baconator Fries	\$3.17	Caesar Side Salad	\$2.32
Baconator Burger	\$7.30	Sour Cream & Chives Potato	\$2.11	Ketchup packs	
Son of Baconator Burger	\$5.61	Bacon & Cheese Potato	\$4.12	Mayo packs	
Spicy Chicken Sandwich	\$5.71	Chili Cheese Potato	\$4.12	Mustard packs	
Homestyle Chicken Sandwich		Kidal Maal		Castle Bines	
Asiago Ranch Chicken Club	\$7.09	Kids' Meal	A 4 0=	<u>Castle Pines</u>	
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$5.71	Kids Grilled Chicken Wrap	\$4.87		
4 pc Chicken Tenders	\$5.08	Kids 2 pc Chicken Tenders	\$5.08		
6 pc Chicken Tenders	\$7.20	Kids Hamburger	\$4.23		
4-Pc. Nuggets	\$1.58	Kids Cheeseburger	\$4.23		
6 Pc. Nuggets	\$2.32	Kids 4 pc. Chicken Nuggets	\$4.23		